OMNISCREEN
OMM8000 series
8-CHANNEL INTERGRATED
ENCODER MODULATOR
Omniscreen OMM8000 series encoder modulator is a compact and easy-to-deploy
solution for in-house TV channel and/or digital signage delivery in corporate and
hospitality markets. This all-in-one system replaces multiple complex devices.
  KEY FEATURES

TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS
REAR PANEL INTERFACE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description RF Output Encoder
Input
Encoder
Quantity
TS-Over-IP
Output Option
AAC Codec
Support
OMM8080HC DVB-C
OMM8080HT DVB-T HDMI 8
OMM8080HT2 DVB-T2
OMM8082HC DVB-C
OMM8082HT DVB-T HDMI 8
OMM8082HT2 DVB-T2
OMM8040HC DVB-C
OMM8040HT DVB-T HDMI 4
OMM8040HT2 DVB-T2
OMM8042HC DVB-C
OMM8042HT DVB-T HDMI 4
OMM8042HT2 DVB-T2
OMM8180CC DVB-C
OMM8180CT DVB-T CBVS & Audio 8
OMM8180CT2 DVB-T2
OMM8182CC DVB-C
OMM8182CT DVB-T CBVS & Audio 8
OMM8182CT2 DVB-T2
OMM8140CC DVB-C
OMM8140CT DVB-T CBVS & Audio 4
OMM8140CT2 DVB-T2
OMM8142CC DVB-C
OMM8142CT DVB-T CBVS & Audio 4
OMM8142CT2 DVB-T2
OMM818XXX
OMM814XXX
OMM808XXX
OMM804XXX